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FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING, AKTU, LUCKNOW

Tentative Schedule of B. ARCH. Third Semester Theory Examination 2021-22

Date Exam Timing Paper Code |Subject
Monday, 10 January, 2022 02.00PM-05.00PM RAR302 |Construction & Materials-111
Wednesday, 12 January, 2022 02.00PM-05.00PM RAR303 |Architectural Structure-1II
Friday, 14 January, 2022 02.00PM-05.00PM RAR304 |Architectural Drawing-III
Monday, 17 January, 2022 02.00PM-05.00PM RAR305 |Arts & Graphics-lI1
Wednesday, 19 January, 2022 02.00PM-05.00PM RAR306 |Architectural Services-I
Friday, 21 January, 2022 02.00PM-05.00PM RAR307 |History of Architecture-II
Monday, 24 January, 2022 9.30AM-03.30PM RAR301 |Architectural Design-IiI
Tuesday, 25 January, 2022 9.30AM-12.30PM RAR301 |Architectural Design-IiI
Thursday, 27 January, 2022 02.00PM-05.00PM RAR309 |Climatology

Tentative Sche

dule of B. ARCH. Fifth

Semester Theory Examination 2021-22

Date Exam Timing Paper Code |Subject
Monday, 10 January, 2022 9.30AM-12.30PM RAR502 |Construction & Materials-V
Wednesday, 12 January, 2022 9.30AM-12.30PM RAR503 |Architectural Structure-V
Friday, 14 January, 2022 9.30AM-12.30PM RAR504 |Interior Design
Monday, 17 January, 2022 9.30AM-12.30PM RAR505 |Working Drawings and Details
Wednesday, 19 January, 2022 9.30AM-12.30PM RAR506 |Architectural Services-I11 (AC/Lift)
Friday, 21 January, 2022 9.30AM-12.30PM RAR507 |History of Architecture-1V
Monday, 24 January, 2022 9.30AM-03.30PM RAR501 |Architectural Design-V
Tuesday, 25 January, 2022 9.30AM-03.30PM RAR501 |Architectural Design-V
Thursday, 27 January, 2022 9.30AM-12.30PM RAR509 |Sociology

Tentative Schedule of B. ARCH. Tenth Semester The

ory Examination 2021-22

Date Exam Timing Paper Code |Subject
Tuesday, 11 January, 2022 09.30AM-12.30PM |RAR1002 Professional Practice - 11
Thursday, 13 January, 2022 09.30AM-12.30PM |RAR1003E |Elective - III (Miscellaneous) E—Art

Appreciation

Tentative Schedule of M. ARCH.(Env. Des.)

Third Semester Theory Examination 2021-22

Date Exam Timing Paper Code |Subject
Tuesday, 11 January, 2022 09.30AM-12.30PM MED302 |Design of HVAC, Fire & Sound Treatment
System (MEP-I1)
Thursday, 13 January, 2022 09.30AM-12.30PM MED303 |Eco cities
Saturday, 15 January, 2022 09.30AM-12.30PM MED304 |Sustainable Building Materials and

Technologies
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